Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 48531293001

Refrigerated display case for appetisers and sushi 4 GN 1/3 0+12 °C
1177x420x265h mm

Description

Refrigerated display case for Sushi that allows excellent display while maintaining
optimum refrigeration of the product. Plastic and glass structure. LED interior lighting.
Curved front glass. Rear sliding glass doors. Static refrigeration. Digital thermostat.
Automatic defrost. GN 1/3 trays included. Temperature / humidity : +33 °C 60HR.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1177x420x265 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita vasca

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Electric

8 GN 1/3 Lt
B

50 Hz
R600A

35 kg

0.19 kW
0+12°C
230V
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